


Diploma, Associate Degree, and Certificate Student Outcomes
Summary of Survey Results: 2019 to 2023
Applied��filters:

Cohort
Respondents

Response��Rate
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Total��of��top��occupations

Total��employed

Employment Outcomes

#��Employed
%��of��those��
employed

Of��those��employed: n��=�� 69

The



Diploma, Associate Degree, and Certificate Student Outcomes
Summary of Survey Results: 2019 to 2023
Applied��filters:

Cohort
Respondents

Response��Rate

CPC:��VCC:��Legal��Administrative��Assistant;����
165��������������������������������������
91������������������������������������������

55%

Skill Development and Post-Secondary Experience

Percentages��are��based��on��those��who��gave��a��valid��rating,��excluding��those��who��said��Not��applicable.

11%

9%

24%

Not��
applicable

89% said��they��were��very��satisfied��or��satisfied��with��the��education��they��received.

Skill��Development

Percentages��are��based��on��those��who��gave��a��valid��rating,��excluding��those��who��said��Not��applicable.

8%

7%

14%

5%

2%

1%

Not��
applicable

0%

3%

0%

Satisfaction��with��Post�rSecondary��Experience

84%

68%

90%

69%

78%

80%

85%

10%

23%

9%

22%

15%

13%

11%

5%

9%

1%

9%

7%

6%

5%

Write��clearly��and��concisely

Speak��effectively

Read��and��comprehend��materials

Work��effectively��with��others

Analyse��and��think��critically

Resolve��issues��or��problems

Learn��independently

Very��helpful��or��Helpful Not��very��helpful Not��at��all��helpful

72%

66%

77%

78%

72%

20%

18%

16%

17%

20%

8%

16%

8%

6%

8%

Quality��of��instruction

Amount��of��practical��experience

Organization��of��program

Covering��topics��relevant��to��field

��Covering��standards��used

Very��good��or��Good Adequate Poor��or��Very��poor


